For Institutional Membership

NAME	
TITLE	
PHONE	
EMAIL	
NAME	
TITLE	
PHONE	
EMAIL	
NAME	
TITLE	
PHONE	
EMAIL	
NAME	
TITLE	
PHONE	
EMAIL	
NAME	
TITLE	
PHONE	
EMAIL	

NJAM memberships run on a yearly basis— July 1 to June 30. Membership renewal notices are mailed to the individual or institutional member each spring.



For more information, email NJAssociationofMuseums@gmail.com

Visit our website at **www.njmuseums.org.**

"Like" us on Facebook to learn about upcoming NJAM activities and other museum-related events and relevant topics.





MEMBERSHIP

Connecting the New Jersey Museum Community for 40 Years







The New Jersey Association of Museums

is a nonprofit membership organization serving professionals and museums in the state. The New Jersey Association of Museums (NJAM):

- Facilitates the exchange of information through educational and networking opportunities
- Increases and enhances knowledge of museum practices
- Advocates on behalf of New Jersey museum professionals and museums

PUBLIC AFFAIRS

Receive updates on trends and issues facing the field today through workshops, the website, and social media.

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

Annual Meeting: a one-day meeting where professionals gather to explore issues, solve problems, share news, and get to know one another.

Workshops: Full- and half-day programs throughout the year on topics relevant to the field.

NETWORKING WITH PEERS

NJAM has three membership categories:

1. Individual Membership

Open to any paid professional, full or part time, of an institution within the state of New Jersey. Independent museum professionals are included in this category.

2. Individual Affiliate

Anyone — including museum volunteers, trustees, retired staff, the public/press, and students — interested in the NJAM purposes, objectives, and programs.

3. Institutional Membership

Open to museums, zoos, aquaria, historic houses, etc.

INDIVIDUAL BENEFITS

- Discounted individual registration for NJAM professional development workshops, cosponsored events, and the Annual Meeting
- Eligibility to nominate candidates for the John Cotton Dana Award
- Opportunities for networking with peers
- Voting privileges*
- Eligibility to serve on the NJAM Board*
- Email alerts of NJAM events

*Individual Affiliate Members do not receive this benefit.

INSTITUTIONAL BENEFITS

 Individual member benefits for five designated representatives

Plus:

 Opportunity to post job and internship opportunities through the NJAM eNews

NJAM MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Membership Categories (Choose one)

INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP

🗆 Individual Membership\$	30
🗆 Individual Affiliate Pay as you wi	sh

INSTITUTIONAL MEMBERSHIP

□ \$0 - \$49,999	Pay as you wish
□ \$100,000 - \$299,999	\$150
□ \$300,000 - \$499,999	\$225
□ \$500,000 – \$999,999	\$275
□ Over \$1,000,000	\$350

FOR INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP

NAME
TITLE
ADDRESS
CITY/STATE/ZIP
PHONE
FAX
EMAIL

FOR INSTITUTIONAL MEMBERSHIP

INSTITUTION	
ADDRESS	
CITY/STATE/ZIP	
MAIN PHONE	
FAX	
WEBSITE	

(Please add names of up to five staff members on reverse.)

Please make checks payable to NJAM. Mail to:

Catherine Mastrangelo, NJAM Membership c/o Montclair Art Museum 3 South Mountain Avenue Montclair, New Jersey 07042